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1 BANDHAPADA BANDHAPADA PUPS SCHOOL 21030401505 PUPS 43KM 29

BANDHAPADA AWC 21372040320 7 8 8 10 15

2
PUNIADERA 
NATHAPADA

PUNIADERA AWC 
NATHAPADA AWC

AWC
21374580708 
21374580709

36 KM 13 12 17 15 30

3 REFERRAL

4 HERO HERO PUPS SCHOOL 21030401801 PUPS 37KM 19

HERO AWC 21372040311 13 10 11 9 24

5 SANATANPALI
T3 CAMP 
SANATANPALI AS

SCHOOL 21030402302 AS 28KM 49

6 SANATANPALI
T3 CAMP 
SANATANPALI AS

SCHOOL 21030402302 AS 28KM 32

7
RANTAL AWC 
TILEIMAL AWC

RANTAL  & TILEIMAL AWC 21372040724 63 KM 17 17 27 15 44

8 DHALAPAL DHALAPAL AWC 21372040421 56KM 9 7 8 9 17

9 REFERRAL

10 JAYANTPUR
T3 CAMP  JAYANTPUR 
AS

SCHOOL 21030404801 AS 28KM 59

11 JAYANTPUR
T3 CAMP  JAYANTPUR 
AS

SCHOOL 21030404801 AS 28KM 51

12 GHENUPALI GHENUPALI  PS SCHOOL 21030402401 33

13 JHARGULUNDA JHARGULUNDA PS SCHOOL 21030405801 44 KM 14

14 REFERRAL

15 THAKURMAL
THAKURMAL PS & 
AWC

AWC & 
SCHOOL

21372045945 21030402402 PS 48 KM 18 13 12 10 53

16 SEMELTIKIRA  SEMELTIKRA AWC AWC 21372044865 46KM 7 8 10 9 17

17 PANUPALI PANUPALI  AWC AWC 21372044867 48KM 8 6 11 10 19

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF __AUGUST- 2025_
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18 SAN SAHIR SANSAHIR AWC AWC 2137044756 52KM 6 7 9 8 15

19 FATABAHAL FATABAHAL AWC AWC 21372044475 28KM 9 8 11 12 20

20 REFERRAL

21 BHANDARIMAL
BHANDARIMAL & 
JHARJHARI 

AWC
21372040310 
21372040309

26KM 18 20 19 16 37

22 HOLIDAY

23 HOLIDAY

22 SAN SAHIR SANSAHIR PS SCHOOL 21030402701 PS 53KM 21

23 LEFT OUT



DATE DAY

25 54 9438037181 8280440183 01.08.2025 FRIDAY

18 33 9437227321 8280440183

27 57
7751970941 
9849763631

773551092 02.08.2025 SATURDAY

04.08.2025 MONDAY

18 37 9938323455 8280440143 05.08.2025 TUESDAY

19 43 9937389498 8280440143

51 90 9938248265 8280440204 06.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

29 61 9938248265 8280440204 07.08.2025 THURSDAY

32 76 7683975447 8280440179 08.08.2025 FRIDAY

16 33 8260498784 9937590217 09.08.2025 SATURDAY

11.08.2025 MONDAY

52 111 9348239945 8280440132 12.08.2025 TUESDAY

48 99 9348239945 8280440132 13.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

30 63 9938659548 8280440203 14.08.2025 THURSDAY

11 25 9668220664 8280440175 16.09.2025 SATURDAY

18.08.2025 MONDAY

42 95 9348452652 82804400186 19.08.2025 TUESDAY

17 34 9078969763 8280440203 20.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

16 35 9938591562 8280440178 21.10.2025 THURSDAY
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15 30 9556842632 8280440187 22.08.2025 FRIDAY

20 40 7894286442 8280440196 23.08.2025 SATURDAY

25.08.2025 MONDAY

36 73
9668778609    
8018694394

8280440183 26.08.2025 TUESDAY

27.08.2024 WEDNESDAY

28.08.2024 THURSDAY

19 30 9556842632 8280440187 29.08.2025 FRIDAY

30.08.2024 SATURDAY


